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INFANTIL		100	m	obstáculos	FEMENINO	

	

INFANTIL		100	m	obstáculos	MASCULINO	

1	 OTTAVI	CALDERÓN	DANIELE	 2007	 S.S	DON	BENITO	 	 01:40,78	
2	 GIL	ROMÁN	,ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADN	CACERES	 	 01:41,61	
3	 CAZACU	RODRIGO,ROBERT	 2008	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:42,59	
4	 MIRANDA	CLADERÓN,	IVAN	 2007	 E.S.	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:42,90	
5	 BARJOLA	HERRERA	DAVID	 2009	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:44,71	
6	 CARRACEDO	CERRATO,MARC	 2008	 S.S	DON	BENITO	 	 01:44,78	
7	 CORCHADO	NIETO,RAÚL	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:46,32	

8	 OTERO	HERRERO	DIEGO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:48,11	
9	 GARCÍA	CUADRADO	PABLO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:48,53	
10	 CUADRADO	GARCÍA,	ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:48,71	

	

	

	INFANTIL	FEMENINO	50metros	arrastre	maniquí	

1	 AMORES	REDONDO	LAURA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 00:46,81-
E	

2	 HDEZ.	SANCHEZ	CELIA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 00:51,62	
3	 RGUEZ.	PIZARRO	MINERVA	 2007	 ADCS	MÉRIDA	 	 00:52,19	
4	 ZAFRA	ARROYO,	CLAUDIA	 2007	 A.D.N	CACERES	 	 00:53,60	
5	 GLEZ.	CORREDOR	LEIRE	 2007	 ADN	CACERES	 	 00:53,76	
6	 ARROYO	L-PALOMINO	LUCÍA	 2007	 A.D.N	CÁCERES	 	 00:54,47	
7	 JIANG	HELENA	 2007	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 00:56,84	
8	 MORENO	PALOS	JARA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 00:57,36	
9	 MORALES	MEMBRILLO,MARTA	 2007	 A.D.C	MÉRIDA	 	 00:57,38	
10	 BARROSO	AMIGO	CANDELA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 00:57,74	

	

1	 AMORES	REDONDO,	LAURA	 2007	 A.D.N.	Cáceres	 	 01,17,57
-E	

2	 HERNÁNDEZ	SÁNCHEZ,	CELIA	 2007	 A.D.N.	Cáceres	 	 01:27,36	
3	 ZAFRA	ARROYO,	CLAUDIA	 2007	 A.D.N.	Cáceres	 	 01:33,75	
4	 ARROYO	L	PALOMINO,	LUCÍA	 2007	 A.D.N.	Cáceres	 	 01:37,77	
	 GONZÁLEZ	CORREDOR,	LEIRE	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:37,82	
5	 MUÑOZ	FDEZ,	LUCÍA	 2007	 E.S.	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:37,89	
6	 MERCHÁN	RDGUEZ.	RAQUEL	 2008	 E.S.	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:41,34	
7	 RODRIGUEZ,	MINERVA	 2007	 A.D.C.	MÉRIDA	 	 01:43,68	
8	 CASTRO	ALVAREZ,	DANIELA	 2008	 A.D.N.	CÁCERES	 	 01:43,30	
9	 AVÍS	BERNABON	Mª	ANGELES	 2007	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:44,91	
10	 MAHILLO													MACARENA	 2009	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:45,18	
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	INFANTIL	MASCULINO	50metros	arrastre	maniquí	

1	 OTTAVI	CALDERÓN,	DANIELE	 2007	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 53”51	
2	 LEÓN	CANO	ABEL	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 00:54,65	
3	 CASADO	MARTÍN	IKER	 2009	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 00:58,40	
4	 CUADRADO	GARCÍA	ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 00:59,17	
5	 MIRANDA	CALDERÓN	IVAN	 2007	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:00,45	
6	 CARRACEDO	 CERRATO	

MARCOS	
2007	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:01,84	

7	 GARCÍA	CUADRADO	PABLO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:03,23	

8	 OTERO	HERRERO,	DIEGO	 2008	 SSDON	BENITO	 	 01:03,47	
9	 GLEZ.	CALVO	JUAN	JOSE	 2008	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:03,86	
10	 CAZACU	RODRIGO	ROBERT	 2008	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:03,92	

	

INFANTIL	FEMENINO	100metros	maniquí	ALETAS.	

1	 AMORES	REDONDO	LAURA	 2007	 A.D.N	Cáceres	 	 01:15,68	
2	 ZAFRA	ARROYO	CLAUDIA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:24,79	
3	 JIANG	HELENA	 2007	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:25,87	
4	 HDEZ.	SANCHEZ	CELIA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:25,90	
5	 MARTÍN	MONTERO	NURIA	 2007	 A.D.N	CÁCARES	 	 01:27,71	
6	 BARROSO	AMIGO	CANDELA	 2007	 A.D	N	CÁCERES	 	 01:31,38	
7	 CRUZ	BRAVO	VALERIA	 2007	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:31,47	
8	 MORENO	PALOS	JARA	 2007	 ADN	CACERES	 	 01:32,38	
9	 MERCHÁN	RGUEZ	RAQUEL	 2007	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:33,19	
10	 MAHILLO	MACARENA	 2009	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:36,15	

	

INFANTIL	MASCULINO	100metros	maniquí	ALETAS.	

1	 OTERO	HERRERO	DIEGO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:25,52	
2	 OTTAVI	CALDERON	DANIELE	 2007	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:30,75	
3	 GLEZ	CALVO	JUAN	JOSE	 2007	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:32,90	
4	 LLANOS	CAMPOS	JORGE	 2008	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:33,01	
5	 CARRACEDO	CERRATO	MARCO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:33,99	
6	 CORCHADO	NIETO	RAÚL	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:34,27	
7	 LEÓN	CANO	ABEL	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:35,15	
8	 GIL	ROMÁN	ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:35,52	
9	 CINTERO	CINTERO	JOSÉ	 2007	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:35,87	
10	 GARCÍA	CUADRADO	PABLO	 2008	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:39,64	

	

	



Avd.Pierre	de	Cobertain	s/n	
(Pabellon	Multiusos)	

														10005	Cáceres	

								Teléfono:	927	22	28	27	
								Fax:	927-625021	

E-mail:	fedextrss@yahoo.es	

FEDERACION	EXTREMEÑA	
DE	SALVAMENTO	Y	SOCORRISMO	

	
	Infantil	Femenino	100	m	Socorrista	

1	 AMORES	REDONDO,	LAURA	 2007	 ADN	Cáceres	 	 01:07,22-
E	

2	 ZAFRA	ARROYO	CLAUDIA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:18,02	
3	 JIANG	HELENA	 2007	 ES	ALMNENDRALEJO	 	 01:18,08	
4	 HDEZ	SANCHEZ	CELIA	 2007	 A.D.N.	Caceres	 	 01:19,59	
5	 MORENO	PALOA	JARA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:23,00	
6	 BARROSO	AMIGO	CANDELA	 2007	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:24,04	
7	 MERCHÁN	RGUEZ.	RAQUEL	 2008	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:25,31	
8	 MARTÍN	MONTERO	NURIA	 2007	 ADN	CACERES	 	 01:26,09	
9	 ARROYO	L-PALOMINO	LUCÍA	 2007	 A.D.N.	CÁCERES	 	 01:26,29	
10	 GLEZ.	CORREDOR	LEIRE	 2007	 A.D.N.	CÁCERES	 	 01:28,91	

	

	Infantil	Masculino	100	m	Socorrista	

1	 OTTAVI	CALDERÓN	DANIELE	 2007	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:28,11	
2	 CAZACU	RODRIGO	ROBERT	 2008	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:28,75	
3	 OTERO	HERRERO	DIEGO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:28,76	
4	 GIL	ROMÁN	ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:28,79	
5	 LLANOS	CAMPOS	JORGE	 2008	 ADN	CÁCERES	 	 01:29,09	
6	 MIRANDA	CALDERÓN	IVAN	 2007	 ES	ALMENDRALEJO	 	 01:29,87	
7	 CARRACEDO	CERRATO	MARCOS	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:31,03	
8	 CUADRADO	GARCÍA	ADRIÁN	 2008	 ADSS	MIAJADAS	 	 01:33,56	
9	 GARCÍA	CUADRADO	PABLO	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:34,083	
10	 LEÓN	CANO	ABEL	 2008	 SS	DON	BENITO	 	 01:36,66	

	

	


